Event Results

School Sport WA

2005 Lower Aths Carnival

Event (Place)

1. 15 Years Boys Discus, Div. B

1.
2
3.
4.
5

6.

#

1548
2925

978
4297
3195
3556

Name

Hooley Michael
Stenhouse Kaine
HOOPS William
Knowles Sean
Lance Christin
Heidemann Jared

2. 15 Years Boys Long Jump, Div. A

N>R ON =

3495
1825
2533

999

143
3948
3182
2375

Freestone Junichi
Nevison-Barella Ryan
Burgoyne Ryan
KOUTSOUKOS James
Duffy Christian
Bennett Travis

Hunter John

Conduit Matthew

3. 14 Years Boys Long Jump, Div. A

NogRrwN =

21/10/2005 2:13:56 PM

3371
2908
3963
1352

942
3108

251

Barnes Isaac
Smith Aaron
Boddy Cameron
Cordingley Dayle
GRIFFITHS-DAVIS
Coultas Samuel
Williams Caine

House

Kinross
Canningvale
Greenwood
Forrestfield
Roleystone
Padbury

Padbury
Kinross
Canningvale
Greenwood
Moore Districts
Forrestfield
Roleystone
Balga

Padbury
Canningvale
Forrestfield
Kinross
Greenwood
Roleystone
Moore Districts

Score

36.36

5.50
5.39
5.34
5.01
4.91
4.72
4.70
4.20

6.05

Points

= N WOl w

21

—
= 2N WO Ww

21

—
= N WO oow

Page 1 of 29



Event (Place) # Name

4. 14 & Under Girls Triple Jump, Div. A

1826 Newham Anne

3083 Burrows Jessica
258 Abreu Nakita

2600 Durant Caitlin

4600 Todd Raquel

3535 Guess Leah
949 GUTHRIE Stephanie

2160 Garlett Kodie

5. 14 & Under Girls Triple Jump, Div. B

NGO WN =

1. 3213 Marlowe Samantha
2. 1592 Janssen Stephanie
3. 1150 WAIDEMAN Chloe
4, 793 Boase Sheree
5. 2888 Saxild Amy
6. 3603 Kelly Kayla
6. 15 Years Girls High Jump, Div. A
1. 873 COWELL Holly
3. 1711 Malone Michelle
3. 3638 Ling Jamie
4. 4339 Martin Rebecca

7. 15 Years Girls High Jump, Div. B
910 EVANS Kobi
3655 McDonald Brooke
799 Prideaux Juerlaine
2550 Carter Kassian
3064 Bloomer Larissa
4110 Donaldson Denise

8. 13 Years Girls 80m Hurdles, Div. A
2335 Smith Tara

943 GRIMA Erryn
3083 Burrows Jessica
3786 Smith Sarah
2600 Durant Caitlin

ok wN =

agrwON =

21/10/2005 2:13:57 PM

House

Kinross
Roleystone
Moore Districts
Canningvale
Forrestfield
Padbury
Greenwood
Balga

Roleystone
Kinross
Greenwood
Moore Districts
Canningvale
Padbury

Greenwood
Kinross
Padbury
Forrestfield

Greenwood
Padbury
Moore Districts
Canningvale
Roleystone
Forrestfield

Balga
Greenwood
Roleystone
Padbury
Canningvale

Score

9.64

8.62

0.00

1.45

1.38

15.90

Points

21

—
=N WO w = 2N WO Ww

01 00 0 =

= N WOl Ww

21
13
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Event (Place)

# Name

9. 14 & Under Boys Discus, Div. B

NogrwN =

3028 Zelesco Jacob
1352 Cordingley Dayle
307 Brown Blade
3854 Welch Grant
2267 Ferguson Jai
4569 Stinton Mitchell
3228 McGarry Shaun

10. 15 Years Boys Shot Put, Div. A

1.
2
3.
4.
5

6.

191 Kennedy Michael
4297 Knowles Sean
1062 PAUL Michael
2700 Jenkin Scott
3556 Heidemann Jared
3088 Castafaro Matthew

11. 15 Years Boys 800m, Div. A

1.
2
3.
4.
5

6.

1870 Parton Timothy

693 Screaigh Lance
3970 Bowden Jake

914 FERRALORO Joshua
3623 Krutsky Joseph
3041 Ancliffe Stuart

12. 15 Years Boys 800m, Div. B

1.

2
3.
4.
5

1365 Curtis Brendan
4680 Worsley Cameron
966 HATFIELD Todd
3316 Thatcher Alex
3515 Godecke Daniel

13. 14 Years Girls 90m Hurdles, Div. A

Ok wWN =

21/10/2005 2:13:57 PM

1826 Newham Anne
2147 Deen-Kargbo Regina
3011 Williams Natalie
4134 Evans Lyndal

3792 Stables Jade

1142 TRAYNOR Kaitlyn

House

Canningvale
Kinross

Moore Districts
Padbury

Balga
Forrestfield
Roleystone

Moore Districts
Forrestfield
Greenwood
Canningvale
Padbury
Roleystone

Kinross

Moore Districts
Forrestfield
Greenwood
Padbury
Roleystone

Kinross
Forrestfield
Greenwood
Roleystone
Padbury

Kinross
Balga
Canningvale
Forrestfield
Padbury
Greenwood

Score Points
32.40 13
8

5

3

2

1

1

11.59 21
13

8

5

3

2

2:03.00 21
13

8

5

3

2

2:03.00 13
0.00 8
5

3

2

14.70 21
13

8

5

3

2
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

14. 13 Years Boys 90m Hurdles, Div. A

NogrwN =

3524
4260
3313
1766
2601
2332
1003

15. 13 Years Girls 800m, Div. A

NGO WN =

1515
4517

793
3040
2888

866
3777
2306

16. 13 Years Girls 800m, Div. B

ONOA~ON =

4466
2041

824

209
2259
3786
3299

17. 14 Years Girls 800m, Div. A

21/10/2005 2:13:57 PM

NogaRrwN =

4134
4696
1767
3751
2539
3200

983

Gray Dylan

Iffla Daniel

Stuart Mitchell
Menzies Daniel
Earle Devin
Seelander Damien
LAWRY Nathan

Hands Lauren
Shepley Denise
Boase Sheree
Ancliffe Ebonie
Saxild Amy
COLLINS Ellin
Shepherd Telecia
Madit Achol

Rhodes Jessica
Taylor-Scott Brittany
BEASLEY Brooke
Moore Teneale
DeAgrela Rhiannon
Smith Sarah
Smedley Cassandra

Evans Lyndal
Johnson Chantal
Menzies Melissa
Richards Adele
Cafagna Elyssa
Lindgren Annika
JEFFERY Lisa

House

Padbury
Forrestfield
Roleystone
Kinross
Canningvale
Balga
Greenwood

Kinross
Forrestfield
Moore Districts
Roleystone
Canningvale
Greenwood
Padbury

Balga

Forrestfield
Kinross
Greenwood
Moore Districts
Balga

Padbury
Roleystone

Forrestfield
Moore Districts
Kinross
Padbury
Canningvale
Roleystone
Greenwood

Score Points
14.80 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

2:34.19 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

1

2:42.09 13
8

5

3

2

1

1

2:35.19 21
13

8

5

3

2

1
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Event

(Place)

#

18. 14 Years Girls 800m, Div. B

1.
2
3.
4.
5

6.

4467
2713

984
3057
3382
1826

Name

Rhodes Sarah
Kalbarczyk Anna
JEZEWSKI Margaret
Batty Lauren

Blakely Mahala
Newham Anne

19. 14 Years Boys 100m Hurdles, Div. A

N>k wWN =

2908
3108
2112

927

439
4310
3761
2221

Smith Aaron
Coultas Samuel
Wojas Matthew
FRENCH Jesse
Geary Kristian
Lewis Kelvin
Rozario Daniel
Smith Kevin

20. 15 Years Girls 100m Hurdles, Div. A

NGO WN =

2782

910
2082
3764

583
4679
2438
3160

McGovern Lauren
EVANS Kobi
Wellington Lauren
Russell Tahnee
Mayor Emma
Woods Leah
Rowe Melissah
Hall Rebecca

21. 14 & Under Boys Shot Put, Div. A

1.

21/10/2005 2:13:57 PM

2
3.
4.
5
6

2660
3371
3967
1312
266
927

Heinze Courtney
Barnes Isaac
Borsi James
Carstairs Ross
Arber Kevin
FRENCH Jesse

House

Forrestfield
Canningvale
Greenwood
Roleystone
Padbury
Kinross

Canningvale
Roleystone
Kinross
Greenwood
Moore Districts
Forrestfield
Padbury

Balga

Canningvale
Greenwood
Kinross
Padbury
Moore Districts
Forrestfield
Balga
Roleystone

Canningvale
Padbury
Forrestfield
Kinross

Moore Districts
Greenwood

Score Points
2:40.5 13
8

5

3

2

1

14.90 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

1

17.90 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

1

12.69 21
13

8

5

3

2
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

22. 13 Years Boys Long Jump, Div. A

NogrwN =

975
2021
4695
2975
3318
4212
3417

HOLDEN Todd
Stone Joshua
Crawford Sam
VandeMoosdyk Craig
Thystrup Carl

Harold James

Clark Michael

23. 15 Years Boys Long Jump, Div. B

NGO WN =

2370
1771
4297
1062
2554
3352
3181
1185

Bropho Leon

Mettam Benjamin
Knowles Sean

PAUL Michael

Cavill Joshua

Ancell Benjamin
Humphreys Jonathan
Allia Anthony

24. 13 Years Girls Long Jump, Div. B

1.
2
3.
4.
5

6.

1146
2335

149
2323
1842
3455

VIGORS Kara
Smith Tara

Ellis Nicole
Oakley Shakera
Nunn Jasmine
DeBiasi Leanna

25. 15 Years Girls Triple Jump, Div. A

21/10/2005 2:13:57 PM

NGO WN =

910
3764
3064
1535
2716
4261
2357
2550

EVANS Kobi
Russell Tahnee
Bloomer Larissa
Hearle Kymberley
Kanawati Jameleh
Iffla Stephanie
Agok Achec
Carter Kassian

House

Greenwood
Kinross

Moore Districts
Canningvale
Roleystone
Forrestfield
Padbury

Balga
Kinross
Forrestfield
Greenwood
Canningvale
Padbury
Roleystone
Kinross

Greenwood
Balga

Moore Districts
Balga

Kinross
Padbury

Greenwood
Padbury
Roleystone
Kinross
Canningvale
Forrestfield
Balga
Canningvale

Score Points
4.95 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

5.56 13
8

5

3

2

1

1

1

4.45 13
8

5

3

2

1

9.70 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

1
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

26. 15 Years Girls Triple Jump, Div. B

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

873
1558
232
3475
4614

COWELL Holly
Howse Jessica
Roy Alison
Egan Rikki-Lee
Tuckey Amanda

27. 14 Years Girls High Jump, Div. A

NoarwN =

1826

401
3213
2713
1142
4467
3792

Newham Anne
Ferguson Rachelle
Marlowe Samantha
Kalbarczyk Anna
TRAYNOR Kaitlyn
Rhodes Sarah
Stables Jade

28. 14 Years Boys High Jump, Div. A

NGO ON =

2660
3337

942
1352
3371
2163
4226

800

Heinze Courtney
Worthington Brentt
GRIFFITHS-DAVIS
Cordingley Dayle
Barnes Isaac
Gellatly Jhon
Hayes Nathan
Stelio Mick

29. 14 Years Girls High Jump, Div. B

21/10/2005 2:13:57 PM

NogRrwN =

1574
2529

342
1119
4134
3603
3200

loppolo Jasmine
Brown Natalie
Clarke Tamara
SPEED Jessamin
Evans Lyndal
Kelly Kayla
Lindgren Annika

House

Greenwood
Kinross

Moore Districts
Padbury
Forrestfield

Kinross

Moore Districts
Roleystone
Canningvale
Greenwood
Forrestfield
Padbury

Canningvale
Roleystone
Greenwood
Kinross
Padbury

Balga
Forrestfield
Moore Districts

Kinross
Canningvale
Moore Districts
Greenwood
Forrestfield
Padbury
Roleystone

Score Points

8.81 1

N WO oow

1.33 21

1.60 21

1.24 1

O =2NWOOLLooWw
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Event (Place)

#

Name

30. 14 Years Boys High Jump, Div. B

Noo ok wh =

31.13 Years Boys 800m, Div. A

1.
2
3.
4.
5

8.

32. 13 Years Boys 800m, Div. B

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

33. 14 Years Boys 800m, Div. A

NoasrN-=

34. 14 Years Boys 800m, Div. B

U o

21/10/2005 2:13:58 PM

2908
2218
4225

801
3845
3227

927
1316

4321

642
3313
3607
1573
3256

855
4442
3821
1132
1446

2660
2112
3291

797
4310
3761

1316
3108

439
2220
3354
1095

Smith Aaron

Shepherd-Wallis John

Hayden Jordan
Turnor Travis
Wallace Quinn
McEvoy Fletcher
FRENCH Jesse
Cattach Scott

Loxley Rhys

Orr Michael
Stuart Mitchell
Kempin Carl
loppolo Jake
O'Donnell Mitchell

CHAMBERS Mark
Pilkington Bernard
Tipping Jordan
SWORD Brandon
Foster Jack

Heinze Courtney
Wojas Matthew
Schokker Dylan
Ingram Jack
Lewis Kelvin
Rozario Daniel

Cattach Scott
Coultas Samuel
Geary Kristian
Slater Kyle
Anderson Troy
SCHWARZ Blake

House

Canningvale
Balga
Forrestfield
Moore Districts
Padbury
Roleystone
Greenwood
Kinross

Forrestfield
Moore Districts
Roleystone
Padbury
Kinross
Roleystone

Greenwood
Forrestfield
Padbury
Greenwood
Kinross

Canningvale
Kinross
Roleystone
Moore Districts
Forrestfield
Padbury

Kinross
Roleystone
Moore Districts
Balga

Padbury
Greenwood

Score Points
1.60 13

8

5

3

2

2

0

0

2:23.59 21
13

8

5

3

0

2:23.5 13
8

5

3

2

2:18.90 21
13

5

3

2

1

2:18.90 13
8

5

3

2

1
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Event

(Place)

#

35. 15 Years Girls 800m, Div. A

o0k wWN =

3757
583
990

4110

2427

1921

36. 15 Years Girls 800m, Div. B

ok wN =

3764
4121
1795

893
4693
2782

Name

Rodda Meziel
Mayor Emma
KEATINGE Rebecca
Donaldson Denise
Omutoni Gloria
Roberts Casey

Russell Tahnee
Dunn Clare
Molloy Melissa
DODDS Rachael
Malcolm Sheena
McGovern Lauren

37.15 Years Boys 100m Hurdles, Div. A

N>R WN =

2375
4691
1543

966
2533
4373
3357
3812

Conduit Matthew
Edwards Mathew
Hogan Jamie
HATFIELD Todd
Burgoyne Ryan
Mohamedlsa Jamal
Andrews Robert
Thatcher Paul

38. 15 Years Boys Discus, Div. A

21/10/2005 2:13:58 PM

NogRrwN =

1364
1062
2554
4691
4469
3088
3359

Cunningham Matthew
PAUL Michael

Cavill Joshua
Edwards Mathew
Rindfleish Jessy
Castafaro Matthew
Ansell Callan

House

Padbury
Moore Districts
Greenwood
Forrestfield
Balga

Kinross

Padbury
Forrestfield
Kinross
Greenwood
Moore Districts
Canningvale

Balga

Moore Districts
Kinross
Greenwood
Canningvale
Forrestfield
Padbury
Padbury

Kinross
Greenwood
Canningvale
Moore Districts
Forrestfield
Roleystone
Padbury

Score Points
2:42.80 21
13

8

5

3

2

2:48.19 13
8

5

3

2

1

15.60 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0

38.50 21
13

8

5

3

2

1
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

39. 13 Years Girls Long Jump, Div. A

NGO WN =

3083
2258
3800
2893

949
1515

209
4517

Burrows Jessica
Dawson Shannyn
Stockton-Smith
Sereda Emma
GUTHRIE Stephanie
Hands Lauren
Moore Teneale
Shepley Denise

40. 13 Years Boys Long Jump, Div. B

2
3.
4.
5
6
7

3524

408
3117
1766
2732
2246

945

41. 13 Years Girls 200m, Div. B

N>k~ wh =

3120
1387

885

149
2893
4399
2279
3580

42. 13 Years Girls 200m, Div. A

21/10/2005 2:13:58 PM

NGO WN =

1515
3083

961
2259

183
4554
3831
2888

Gray Dylan
Flaherty Matthew
Deering Daniel
Menzies Daniel
Kurniawan Andri
Boskovski Blagojce
GRUNDY Joshua

Dickinson Ruth
Doherty Eliza-Jane
DEMEZA Peta
Ellis Nicole
Sereda Emma
Newman Casey
Goodall Kristy
Hunter Jessie

Hands Lauren
Burrows Jessica
HARROP Jamey
DeAgrela Rhiannon
Jenkin Ashleigh
Spencer Anthea
Tyler Abby

Saxild Amy

House

Roleystone
Balga

Padbury
Canningvale
Greenwood
Kinross

Moore Districts
Forrestfield

Padbury
Moore Districts
Roleystone
Kinross
Canningvale
Balga
Greenwood

Roleystone
Kinross
Greenwood
Moore Districts
Canningvale
Forrestfield
Balga

Padbury

Kinross
Roleystone
Greenwood
Balga

Moore Districts
Forrestfield
Padbury
Canningvale

Score Points
4.65 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0

5.18 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

29.40 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

27.30 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0
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Event (Place)

43. 13 Years Boys 200m, Div. B

NGO WN =

44.13 Years Boys 200m, Div. A

NogRrwWN =

#

4436
3524
2332
2618

177

931
1446
3256

4442
3318
2325
3385
2732
1766

945

45. 14 Years Girls 200m, Div. B

NGO WN =

1574
3011
4696
1155
3855
4387
2167
3177

46. 14 Years Girls 200m, Div. A

NoorwN =

21/10/2005 2:13:58 PM

745
2517
4467
3213
2137
3535

983

Name

Penny Martin
Gray Dylan
Seelander Damien
Foster Blake

Horn Benjamin
FYFE Brendan
Foster Jack
O'Donnell Mitchell

Pilkington Bernard
Thystrup Carl

Pe John

Bournes Brodie
Kurniawan Andri
Menzies Daniel
GRUNDY Joshua

loppolo Jasmine
Williams Natalie
Johnson Chantal
WATSON Kelly
West Gemma
Murcha Nadia
Hamad Rim

Hill Jessica

Vermeulen Brooke
Brereton Kaitlyn
Rhodes Sarah
Marlowe Samantha
Boundry Casey
Guess Leah
JEFFERY Lisa

House

Forrestfield
Padbury

Balga
Canningvale
Moore Districts
Greenwood
Kinross
Roleystone

Forrestfield
Roleystone
Balga
Padbury
Canningvale
Kinross
Greenwood

Kinross
Canningvale
Moore Districts
Greenwood
Padbury
Forrestfield
Balga
Roleystone

Moore Districts
Canningvale
Forrestfield
Roleystone
Balga

Padbury
Greenwood

Score Points
25.70 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

27.70 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

30.60 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

28.70 21
13

8

5

3

2

1
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Event

47.14 Years Boys 200m, Div. B

48. 14 Years Boys 200m, Div. A

49. 15 Years Girls Shot Put, Div.

(Place)

NGO WN = NGO WN =

NGO WN =

#

1748

801
4225
2623
3584
3255
1094
2175

2660
3371
1960

251
3291
2267
4226
1095

299
1535
1000
2204
4309
3858
3160
2961

50. 15 Years Girls 200m, Div. B

21/10/2005 2:13:58 PM

N>R WN =

910
4690
3764
1795
2561
4679
2448
3339

Name

McKenzie Christopher
Turnor Travis

Hayden Jordan
Gibbons Joshua

Ibbs Daniel

O'Brien Jay
SANDERS Trent
Kamara Joseph

Heinze Courtney
Barnes Isaac
Scott Trent
Williams Caine
Schokker Dylan
Ferguson Jai
Hayes Nathan
SCHWARZ Blake

B

Broderick Letiah
Hearle Kymberley
LAIDLAW Brittany
Pell Jessica
Lewis Carissa
White Megan

Hall Rebecca
Thum Michelle

EVANS Kobi
Tenthy Roxanne
Russell Tahnee
Molloy Melissa
Clarke Brooke
Woods Leah
Vranjes Jessica
Zavatteri Celeste

House

Kinross

Moore Districts
Forrestfield
Canningvale
Padbury
Roleystone
Greenwood
Balga

Canningvale
Padbury
Kinross

Moore Districts
Roleystone
Balga
Forrestfield
Greenwood

Moore Districts
Kinross
Greenwood
Balga
Forrestfield
Padbury
Roleystone
Canningvale

Greenwood
Moore Districts
Padbury
Kinross
Canningvale
Forrestfield
Balga
Roleystone

Score Points
25.80 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

25.10 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0

7.67 13
8

5

3

2

1

1

0

29.00 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0
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Event

(Place)

#

51. 15 Years Girls 200m, Div. A

52. 15 Years Boys 200m, Div. B

53. 15 Years Boys 200m, Div. A

54. 15 Years Girls Discus, Div. A

21/10/2005 2:13:59 PM

NogrwN =

NGO WN = NogorwN =

N>R WN =

4133
1042
3655
2082
3064
2431
2560

3182
3948
1291
3556
2996
2370
1018

107
2375
1870
2925
3088
4149

938
3495

1558
232
910

3797

3091

4309

2782

2386

Name

Evans Kristy
MOHAMED Sumaiya
McDonald Brooke
Wellington Lauren
Bloomer Larissa
Perry Stephanie
Clare Stacey

Hunter John
Bennett Travis
Butcher Benjamin
Heidemann Jared
Waterhouse Trent
Bropho Leon
MANERA Adam

Baker Jesse
Conduit Matthew
Parton Timothy
Stenhouse Kaine
Castafaro Matthew
Fly Michael
GOSWELL Michael
Freestone Junichi

Howse Jessica
Roy Alison
EVANS Kobi
Stevens Jessica
Chiari Ella

Lewis Carissa
McGovern Lauren
Fairless Stephanie

House

Forrestfield
Greenwood
Padbury
Kinross
Roleystone
Balga
Canningvale

Roleystone
Forrestfield
Kinross
Padbury
Canningvale
Balga
Greenwood

Moore Districts

Balga
Kinross
Canningvale
Roleystone
Forrestfield
Greenwood
Padbury

Kinross

Moore Districts

Greenwood
Padbury
Roleystone
Forrestfield
Canningvale
Balga

Score Points
28.90 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

25.50 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

24.30 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0

27.58 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0
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Event (Place) #

Name

55. 14 & Under Girls Shot Put, Div. A

1574
3745

796
1158
2204
3213
2758

NogrwN =

loppolo Jasmine
Reddington Jasmin
Holmes Sharnee
WENMAN Lauren
Pell Jessica
Marlowe Samantha
Magee Alana

56. 14 & Under Boys Triple Jump, Div. A

2908
3108
1352
3371
4212

927
2221

NogorwN =

Smith Aaron
Coultas Samuel
Cordingley Dayle
Barnes Isaac
Harold James
FRENCH Jesse
Smith Kevin

57. 14 & Under Boys Triple Jump, Div. B

3524
2977

726
3318
2112
4442
2214
1159

Nooo bk wh =

Gray Dylan

VanDenElzen Brandon

Tester Anton
Thystrup Carl
Wojas Matthew
Pilkington Bernard
Roberts Donovan
WEST Jordan

58. 15 Years Boys High Jump, Div. A

3182
1412

693
4297
1130
3359
2554
2375

N>R WN =

21/10/2005 2:13:59 PM

Hunter John
Edey Joshua
Screaigh Lance
Knowles Sean
SUPIERZ Sean
Ansell Callan
Cavill Joshua
Conduit Matthew

House

Kinross
Padbury
Moore Districts
Greenwood
Balga
Roleystone
Canningvale

Canningvale
Roleystone
Kinross
Padbury
Forrestfield
Greenwood
Balga

Padbury
Canningvale
Moore Districts
Roleystone
Kinross
Forrestfield
Balga
Greenwood

Roleystone
Kinross

Moore Districts
Forrestfield
Greenwood
Padbury
Canningvale
Balga

Score Points
7.41 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

11.91 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

10.53 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

1.65 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0
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Event (Place) #

Name

59. 13 Years Girls High Jump, Div. A

3083

793
2596
3745

824
1387
2284

NogrwN =

Burrows Jessica
Boase Sheree
Drew Paula
Reddington Jasmin
BEASLEY Brooke
Doherty Eliza-Jane
Hindmarsh Shiralee

60. 15 Years Boys High Jump, Div. B

1337
1034
3316

143
2480
3495

agokrowh =

Cohen Kabir
MICHAEL Jake
Thatcher Alex
Duffy Christian
Bamford Brett
Freestone Junichi

61. 13 Years Girls High Jump, Div. B

1146
1842
4399
4694
2615
3777
2335

62. 13 Years Girls 400m, Div. A
1515
3083
1146
2600

209
4517
3580
2322

NoR~rODND =

NGO WN =

21/10/2005 2:13:59 PM

VIGORS Kara
Nunn Jasmine
Newman Casey
Brown Clarise
Fitzgerald Ko-Dee
Shepherd Telecia
Smith Tara

Hands Lauren
Burrows Jessica
VIGORS Kara
Durant Caitlin
Moore Teneale
Shepley Denise
Hunter Jessie
Nolan Chloe

House

Roleystone
Moore Districts
Canningvale
Padbury
Greenwood
Kinross

Balga

Kinross
Greenwood
Roleystone
Moore Districts
Canningvale
Padbury

Greenwood
Kinross
Forrestfield
Moore Districts
Canningvale
Padbury

Balga

Kinross
Roleystone
Greenwood
Canningvale
Moore Districts
Forrestfield
Padbury

Balga

Score Points
1.37 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

1.55 13
8

5

3

2

2

1.23 13
8

5

3

3

1

0

1:05.5 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0
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Event

63. 13 Years Boys 400m, Div. A

(Place)

NogrwN =

#

3607
4442
1573
2788

642

909
3256

64. 14 Years Girls 400m, Div. A

65. 14 Years Boys 400m, Div. A

NogorwN =

NGO WN =

4134

745
1767
3751
2190
3057
2679

2660
3108
1748
1047

439
3994
3854
2235

66. 15 Years Girls 400m, Div. A

21/10/2005 2:13:59 PM

ok wN =

4690

873
3764
4261
1795
2823

Name

Kempin Carl
Pilkington Bernard
loppolo Jake
Melling Bradley
Orr Michael
ERNST Keyt
O'Donnell Mitchell

Evans Lyndal
Vermeulen Brooke
Menzies Melissa
Richards Adele
Malual Achol
Batty Lauren
Hoskins Rebecca

Heinze Courtney
Coultas Samuel

McKenzie Christopher

MOULTON Kane
Geary Kristian
Buratovic Tyson
Welch Grant
Aguto Kuol(Peter)

Tenthy Roxanne
COWELL Holly
Russell Tahnee
Iffla Stephanie
Molloy Melissa
O'Hehir Carissa

House

Padbury
Forrestfield
Kinross
Canningvale
Moore Districts
Greenwood
Roleystone

Forrestfield
Moore Districts
Kinross
Padbury

Balga
Roleystone
Canningvale

Canningvale
Roleystone
Kinross
Greenwood
Moore Districts
Forrestfield
Padbury

Balga

Moore Districts
Greenwood
Padbury
Forrestfield
Kinross
Canningvale

Score Points
1:05.90 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

1:04.59 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

57.80 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0

1:11.29 21
13

8

5

3

2
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

67. 14 & Under Girls Discus, Div. A

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

68. 15 Years Boys Shot Put, Div.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.

69. 15 Years Boys 400m, Div. A

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.

793
1361
2529
3213
1158

4691

923
2784
1548
3359
3195

1543
3669
2682
2370

938
4469

70. 13 Years Girls 100m, Div. C

Nk wh =

21/10/2005 2:13:59 PM

2060
4694

943
2335
2571
3506
3299
4352

Boase Sheree
Crowley Elisha
Brown Natalie
Marlowe Samantha
WENMAN Lauren

B

Edwards Mathew
FOY Elliot
Mclnnes Stuart
Hooley Michael
Ansell Callan
Lance Christin

Hogan Jamie
Mesch Adam
Humphreys Michael
Bropho Leon
GOSWELL Michael
Rindfleish Jessy

VanDeVelde Kiara
Brown Clarise
GRIMA Erryn

Smith Tara

Cullen Adriana
Gava Sharna
Smedley Cassandra
McShane Briony

House

Moore Districts
Kinross
Canningvale
Roleystone
Greenwood

Moore Districts
Greenwood
Canningvale
Kinross
Padbury
Roleystone

Kinross
Padbury
Canningvale
Balga
Greenwood
Forrestfield

Kinross

Moore Districts
Greenwood
Balga
Canningvale
Padbury
Roleystone
Forrestfield

Score Points
19.91 21
13

8

5

3

11.37 13
8

5

3

2

1

57.80 21
13

8

5

3

2

13.30 8
5

3

2

1

1

0

0
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Event (Place)

#

71. 13 Years Girls 100m, Div. B

NGO WN =

885
1387
3120

149
4554
2323
2615
3580

72. 13 Years Girls 100m, Div. A

NogRrwWN =

73.13 Years Boys 100m, Div. C

NGO WN =

74. 13 Years Boys 100m, Div. B

N>k~ wh =

21/10/2005 2:14:00 PM

1515
3083
2258

961
2600
4466
3831

4321
1766
2732
3417

909

177
3256
2313

4436
2327
3524
3313

428
2053

828
2601

Name

DEMEZA Peta
Doherty Eliza-Jane
Dickinson Ruth
Ellis Nicole
Spencer Anthea
Oakley Shakera
Fitzgerald Ko-Dee
Hunter Jessie

Hands Lauren
Burrows Jessica
Dawson Shannyn
HARROP Jamey
Durant Caitlin
Rhodes Jessica
Tyler Abby

Loxley Rhys
Menzies Daniel
Kurniawan Andri
Clark Michael
ERNST Keyt
Horn Benjamin
O'Donnell Mitchell
Mathiang Siwag

Penny Martin
Penny Steven
Gray Dylan
Stuart Mitchell
Francis Stephen
Traeger Robert
BELL David
Earle Devin

House Score

Greenwood 14.10
Kinross

Roleystone

Moore Districts

Forrestfield

Balga

Canningvale

Padbury

Kinross 13.20
Roleystone

Balga

Greenwood

Canningvale

Forrestfield

Padbury

Forrestfield 12.70
Kinross

Canningvale

Padbury

Greenwood

Moore Districts

Roleystone

Balga

Forrestfield 12.50
Balga

Padbury

Roleystone

Moore Districts

Kinross

Greenwood

Canningvale

Points

=N
= NWOLoo W~ QO -~_2NWOGLoWw

OO =2 =2DNWOOLG o

OO -_2DNWOGLOW
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Event

75. 13 Years Boys 100m, Div. A
1.

(Place)

2
3
4.
5
6
8

#

2021
408
975

3385

3318

2325

2618

76. 14 Years Girls 100m, Div. C

NoorwN =

1332
4696
4600

972
3305
2713
3647

77. 14 Years Girls 100m, Div. B

NGO WN =

745
1574
3011
3619
1155
4605
2155
3177

Name

Stone Joshua
Flaherty Matthew
HOLDEN Todd
Bournes Brodie
Thystrup Carl

Pe John

Foster Blake

Clarke Mica
Johnson Chantal
Todd Raquel

HILL Ashleigh
Smulders Rebecca
Kalbarczyk Anna
Malcolm Kaneesha

Vermeulen Brooke
loppolo Jasmine
Williams Natalie
Knight Sheridan
WATSON Kelly
Trainor Teagan
Farmer lesha

Hill Jessica

78. 14 & Under Boys Discus, Div. A

1.

21/10/2005 2:14:00 PM

2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8

4377
2908
1312

685
3291
2214
3821

927

Moore Aaron
Smith Aaron
Carstairs Ross
Ryder Michael
Schokker Dylan
Roberts Donovan
Tipping Jordan
FRENCH Jesse

House

Kinross

Moore Districts
Greenwood
Padbury
Roleystone
Balga
Canningvale

Kinross

Moore Districts
Forrestfield
Greenwood
Roleystone
Canningvale
Padbury

Moore Districts
Kinross
Canningvale
Padbury
Greenwood
Forrestfield
Balga
Roleystone

Forrestfield
Canningvale
Kinross

Moore Districts
Roleystone
Balga

Padbury
Greenwood

Score Points
12.40 21
13

8

5

3

2

0

13.60 8
5

3

2

1

1

0

13.90 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

28.03 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0
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Event (Place) #

Name

79. 15 Years Girls Long Jump, Div. A

3764
3064
1000
2561
4679
2222
1768

NogrwN =

Russell Tahnee
Bloomer Larissa
LAIDLAW Brittany
Clarke Brooke
Woods Leah
Soedjono Kathia
Merdjanic Nabila

80. 14 Years Girls Long Jump, Div. B

4467
2539
1574
1142
3389
2155

agaokrdbdN =

Rhodes Sarah
Cafagna Elyssa
loppolo Jasmine
TRAYNOR Kaitlyn
Bradshaw Landi
Farmer lesha

81. 15 Years Girls Long Jump, Div. B

1. 873
2. 460
3. 1558
4. 4261
5. 3757

82. 14 Years Girls 100m, Div. A
4134
2137
2517
3535
3213
1049

83. 14 Years Boys 100m, Div. C
1960
3963
2623

795
3255
2175
3584
1141

ok wN =

o S ol

21/10/2005 2:14:00 PM

COWELL Holly
Guthrie Elly
Howse Jessica
Iffla Stephanie
Rodda Meziel

Evans Lyndal
Boundry Casey
Brereton Kaitlyn
Guess Leah
Marlowe Samantha
NEGUS Marley

Scott Trent
Boddy Cameron
Gibbons Joshua
Hockey Bradley
O'Brien Jay
Kamara Joseph
Ibbs Daniel
TODD Michael

House

Padbury
Roleystone
Greenwood
Canningvale
Forrestfield
Balga
Kinross

Forrestfield
Canningvale
Kinross
Greenwood
Padbury
Balga

Greenwood
Moore Districts
Kinross
Forrestfield
Padbury

Forrestfield
Balga
Canningvale
Padbury
Roleystone
Greenwood

Kinross
Forrestfield
Canningvale
Moore Districts
Roleystone
Balga

Padbury
Greenwood

Score Points
4.08 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

3.79 13
8

8

3

2

2

4.31 13
8

5

3

2

13.30 21
13

8

5

3

2

12.50 8
5

3

2

1

1

0

0
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Event (Place)

84. 14 Years Boys 100m, Div. B

N>k wN =

85. 14 Years Boys 100m, Div. A

NogRrwWN =

#

2908

800
3291
1671
4225

942
3761
2218

3108
2660
3371
1748

251
2267
4226

86. 15 Years Girls 100m, Div. C

N>k~ wh =

4690
1535
4110
3858
2823
1000
3339
2400

87. 15 Years Girls 100m, Div. B

NGO WN =

21/10/2005 2:14:00 PM

1042
3757
1795
2592

224
2448
4350
3160

Name

Smith Aaron

Stelio Mick

Schokker Dylan

Legg Harrison
Hayden Jordan
GRIFFITHS-DAVIS
Rozario Daniel
Shepherd-Wallis John

Coultas Samuel
Heinze Courtney
Barnes Isaac
McKenzie Christopher
Williams Caine
Ferguson Jai

Hayes Nathan

Tenthy Roxanne
Hearle Kymberley
Donaldson Denise
White Megan
O'Hehir Carissa
LAIDLAW Brittany
Zavatteri Celeste
Ibraim Jenny

MOHAMED Sumaiya
Rodda Meziel

Molloy Melissa

Dixon Taneil

Rainer Louise
Vranjes Jessica
McClenaghan Sarah
Hall Rebecca

House Score

Canningvale 12.40
Moore Districts

Roleystone

Kinross

Forrestfield

Greenwood

Padbury

Balga

Roleystone 11.80
Canningvale

Padbury

Kinross

Moore Districts

Balga

Forrestfield

Moore Districts 14.30
Kinross

Forrestfield

Padbury

Canningvale

Greenwood

Roleystone

Balga

Greenwood 14.40
Padbury

Kinross

Canningvale

Moore Districts

Balga

Forrestfield

Roleystone

Points

=N
= NWOLoo W~ QO -~_2NWOGLoWw

OO =2 =2DNWOOLG o

OO -_2DNWOGLOW
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Event (Place)

#

88. 15 Years Girls 100m, Div. A

NGO WN =

89. 15 Years Boys 100m, Div. C

NP WN =

90. 15 Years Boys 100m, Div. B

N>k wN =

91. 15 Years Boys 100m, Div. A

N>R WN =

21/10/2005 2:14:00 PM

873
3655

460
3064
2082
4339
2169
2958

3948
3556
1291
2903

637

923
2428
3041

4691

914
2996
3088
2375
4373
3669
1825

107
3182
1868
2546
4051
2370

999
3623

Name

COWELL Holly
McDonald Brooke
Guthrie Elly
Bloomer Larissa
Wellington Lauren
Martin Rebecca
Hlaing Baby
Thomson Hannah

Bennett Travis
Heidemann Jared
Butcher Benjamin
Singh Roshan
O'Sullivan Nicholas
FOY Elliot

Oneroa Tipene
Ancliffe Stuart

Edwards Mathew
FERRALORO Joshua
Waterhouse Trent
Castafaro Matthew
Conduit Matthew
Mohamedlsa Jamal
Mesch Adam
Nevison-Barella Ryan

Baker Jesse

Hunter John
Papaioannou Jean
Capewell Thomas
Collins Daniel

Bropho Leon
KOUTSOUKOS James
Krutsky Joseph

House Score

Greenwood 14.40
Padbury

Moore Districts

Roleystone

Kinross

Forrestfield

Balga

Canningvale

Forrestfield 12.50
Padbury

Kinross

Canningvale

Moore Districts

Greenwood

Balga

Roleystone

Moore Districts 12.10
Greenwood

Canningvale

Roleystone

Balga

Forrestfield

Padbury

Kinross

Moore Districts 12.10
Roleystone

Kinross

Canningvale

Forrestfield

Balga

Greenwood

Padbury

Points

21

—
QO -2 =2NWOGLo® O =2N WO oo Ww

QO -_2NWOGLooW

N
—_

—_—
O =2NWOOLLooWw
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

92. 14 & Under Boys Shot Put, Div. B

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

2908
4569
1459

251
3854

93. 15 Years Boys Triple Jump,

NoarwN =

143
1825
3182
2533

999
3359
3970

94. 15 Years Boys Triple Jump,

1.
2
3.
4.
5

6.

4692

913
3181
4373
3623
1868

Smith Aaron
Stinton Mitchell
Furlong Ethan
Williams Caine
Welch Grant

Div. A

Duffy Christian
Nevison-Barella Ryan
Hunter John

Burgoyne Ryan
KOUTSOUKOS James
Ansell Callan

Bowden Jake

Div. B
Teti Mathew
FERGUSON Luke
Humphreys Jonathan
Mohamedlsa Jamal
Krutsky Joseph
Papaioannou Jean

95. 13 Years Boys High Jump, Div. A

1.
2
3.
4.
5

6.

975
3313
4260
4695
1766
3524

HOLDEN Todd
Stuart Mitchell
Iffla Daniel
Crawford Sam
Menzies Daniel
Gray Dylan

96. 13 Years Boys High Jump, Div. B

21/10/2005 2:14:01 PM

oo~

2788
1386

428
3117
3961
3353

828

Melling Bradley
Ditchburn Jacob
Francis Stephen
Deering Daniel
Blakeman Matthew
Ancell Nicholas
BELL David

House

Canningvale
Forrestfield
Kinross

Moore Districts
Padbury

Moore Districts
Kinross
Roleystone
Canningvale
Greenwood
Padbury
Forrestfield

Moore Districts
Greenwood
Roleystone
Forrestfield
Padbury
Kinross

Greenwood
Roleystone
Forrestfield
Moore Districts
Kinross
Padbury

Canningvale
Kinross

Moore Districts
Roleystone
Forrestfield
Padbury
Greenwood

Score Points
11.06 13
8

5

3

2

11.29 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

11.03 13
8

5

3

2

1

1.50 21
13

8

5

3

2

1.40 13
8

8

3

2

2

2
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Event

97. 13 Years Girls 1500m, Div. A

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.

98. 13 Years Girls 1500m, Div. B

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.

(Place)

#

1515
2888
3262
866
209
3449

2041

824
3040
2698
3777

Name

Hands Lauren
Saxild Amy
Parker Shannan
COLLINS Ellin
Moore Teneale
Dawoud Nada

Taylor-Scott Brittany
BEASLEY Brooke
Ancliffe Ebonie
Jacobson Faun
Shepherd Telecia

99. 13 Years Boys 1500m, Div. A

1.

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

100. 13 Years Boys 1500m, Div.

1.
2.
3.

4.

101. 15 Years Girls Discus, Div.

NooRrwWN =

21/10/2005 2:14:01 PM

4321

642
2902
3607
3256
1132
1446
2242

855
2788
3318
2021

1795
1000
3638
2204
4261
3160
2823

Loxley Rhys

Orr Michael

Singh Harvinesh
Kempin Carl
O'Donnell Mitchell
SWORD Brandon
Foster Jack
Atkinson Michael

B

CHAMBERS Mark
Melling Bradley
Thystrup Carl
Stone Joshua

B

Molloy Melissa
LAIDLAW Brittany
Ling Jamie

Pell Jessica

Iffla Stephanie
Hall Rebecca
O'Hehir Carissa

House

Kinross
Canningvale
Roleystone
Greenwood
Moore Districts
Padbury

Kinross
Greenwood
Roleystone
Canningvale
Padbury

Forrestfield
Moore Districts
Canningvale
Padbury
Roleystone
Greenwood
Kinross

Balga

Greenwood
Canningvale
Roleystone
Kinross

Kinross
Greenwood
Padbury
Balga
Forrestfield
Roleystone
Canningvale

Score Points

5:58.00 21

—
N WO oo w

N WO oo w

5:23.19 21

—_—
O =2NWOLLooWw

W o1 oW

19.65 1

O =2NWOL oW
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Event (Place)

# Name

102. 14 & Under Girls Shot Put, Div. B

1.

2
3.
4.
5

3557 Heidemann Michelle
2893 Sereda Emma

943 GRIMA Erryn

401 Ferguson Rachelle
1361 Crowley Elisha

103. 14 Years Girls Long Jump, Div. A

ok wN =

1574 loppolo Jasmine
3213 Marlowe Samantha
2713 Kalbarczyk Anna
794 Harley Katie

4600 Todd Raquel

3535 Guess Leah

104. 14 Years Boys Long Jump, Div. B

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.

1960 Scott Trent

3366 Baker Quayde
2927 Stewart Joshua
3337 Worthington Brentt
4226 Hayes Nathan

105. 14 Years Girls 1500m, Div. A

Noor~wN =

4467 Rhodes Sarah

3751 Richards Adele
4696 Johnson Chantal
2155 Farmer lesha

2539 Cafagna Elyssa
3200 Lindgren Annika
1155 WATSON Kelly

106. 14 Years Girls 1500m, Div. B

ok wN =

21/10/2005 2:14:01 PM

4134 Evans Lyndal

2259 DeAgrela Rhiannon
3057 Batty Lauren

984 JEZEWSKI Margaret
258 Abreu Nakita

3603 Kelly Kayla

House

Padbury
Canningvale
Greenwood
Moore Districts
Kinross

Kinross
Roleystone
Canningvale
Moore Districts
Forrestfield
Padbury

Kinross
Padbury
Canningvale
Roleystone
Forrestfield

Forrestfield
Padbury
Moore Districts
Balga
Canningvale
Roleystone
Greenwood

Forrestfield
Balga
Roleystone
Greenwood
Moore Districts
Padbury

Score Points

6.22 1

N WO oow

5.31 21

5.04 1

6:06.80 21

= NWOorLoow
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Event

107. 14 Years Boys 1500m, Div.

108. 14 Years Boys 1500m, Div.

(Place)

NogrwN =

2 o

#

2112
4377

797
2660
3168
3525
2214

3354

616
2623
1316
1141
2164

109. 15 Years Girls 1500m, Div.

NoorwN =

3764
1421

893
2550

606
4110
2416

110. 15 Years Girls 1500m, Div.

1.
2.
3.

4.

3858
2989
990
338

Name

A

Wojas Matthew
Moore Aaron
Ingram Jack
Heinze Courtney
Hayhurst Isaac
Gray Samuel
Roberts Donovan

B

Anderson Troy
Morrow Joshua
Gibbons Joshua
Cattach Scott
TODD Michael
Gibson Christopher

A
Russell Tahnee
Evans Amy
DODDS Rachael
Carter Kassian
Michael Rachel
Donaldson Denise
McKay Tamara

B

White Megan

Vine Kristen
KEATINGE Rebecca
Chrimes Rebecca

111. 14 & Under Girls Discus, Div. B

21/10/2005 2:14:01 PM

Ok wWN =

796
3083
4399
3493
1477
2714

Holmes Sharnee
Burrows Jessica
Newman Casey
Fox Kirsty
Glasspool Hayley
Kale Courtney

House

Kinross
Forrestfield
Moore Districts
Canningvale
Roleystone
Padbury

Balga

Padbury
Moore Districts
Canningvale
Kinross
Greenwood
Balga

Padbury
Kinross
Greenwood
Canningvale
Moore Districts
Forrestfield
Balga

Padbury
Canningvale
Greenwood
Moore Districts

Moore Districts
Roleystone
Forrestfield
Padbury
Kinross
Canningvale

Score Points

5:09.19 21

—
=N WO oo w

= N WO oo Ww

5:34.5 21

—
=N WOl w

W o1 00 W

21.63 1

= N WOl oo w
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Event (Place) #

Name

112. 15 Years Girls Shot Put, Div. A

1795

232
3091

910
4261
3735
2386

NogrwN =

113. 15 Years Boys 1500m, Div.

1365
2480
1034
2175

207
3623
4469

NogorwN =

114. 15 Years Boys 1500m, Div.

1543
2850
3357
1018
4264

gD =

Molloy Melissa
Roy Alison

Chiari Ella

EVANS Kobi

Iffla Stephanie
Pickerill Emma
Fairless Stephanie

A

Curtis Brendan
Bamford Brett
MICHAEL Jake
Kamara Joseph
Merritt Liam
Krutsky Joseph
Rindfleish Jessy

B

Hogan Jamie
Prior Samuel
Andrews Robert
MANERA Adam
Jaeschke Luke

115. 13 Years Girls 4x100m Relay

42
49
48
43
44
47
18
41

Nk wh =

21/10/2005 2:14:01 PM

Kinross - Team

Balga - Team
Roleystone - Team
Moore Districts - Team
Greenwood - Team
Canningvale - Team
Padbury - Team
Forrestfield - Team

House

Kinross

Moore Districts
Roleystone
Greenwood
Forrestfield
Padbury

Balga

Kinross
Canningvale
Greenwood
Balga

Moore Districts
Padbury
Forrestfield

Kinross
Canningvale
Padbury
Greenwood
Forrestfield

Kinross

Balga
Roleystone
Moore Districts
Greenwood
Canningvale
Padbury
Forrestfield

Score Points
8.27 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

4:59.69 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

13

8

5

3

2

56.20 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

1
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

116. 13 Years Boys 4x100m Relay

NGO WN =

41
42
43
18
47
49
48
44

Forrestfield - Team
Kinross - Team

Moore Districts - Team
Padbury - Team
Canningvale - Team
Balga - Team
Roleystone - Team
Greenwood - Team

117. 14 Years Girls 4x100m Relay

NogRrwWN =

42
47
41
43
49
18
48

Kinross - Team
Canningvale - Team
Forrestfield - Team
Moore Districts - Team
Balga - Team

Padbury - Team
Roleystone - Team

118. 14 Years Boys 4x100m Relay

NGO WN =

42
41
47
43
48
49
18
44

Kinross - Team
Forrestfield - Team
Canningvale - Team
Moore Districts - Team
Roleystone - Team
Balga - Team

Padbury - Team
Greenwood - Team

119. 15 Years Girls 4x100m Relay

21/10/2005 2:14:01 PM

NGO WN =

44
42
18
43
41
47
49
48

Greenwood - Team
Kinross - Team
Padbury - Team
Moore Districts - Team
Forrestfield - Team
Canningvale - Team
Balga - Team
Roleystone - Team

House

Forrestfield
Kinross

Moore Districts
Padbury
Canningvale
Balga
Roleystone
Greenwood

Kinross
Canningvale
Forrestfield
Moore Districts
Balga

Padbury
Roleystone

Kinross
Forrestfield
Canningvale
Moore Districts
Roleystone
Balga

Padbury
Greenwood

Greenwood
Kinross
Padbury
Moore Districts
Forrestfield
Canningvale
Balga
Roleystone

Score Points

54.60 21

—
O =2N WO oo Ww

58.60 21

—
= N WOl Ww

51.40 21

O -=_2NWOL

58.10 21

O -=_2NWO,L
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Event (Place)

#

Name

120. 15 Years Boys 4x100m Relay

21/10/2005 2:14:02 PM

NogrwN =

42
43
41
44
49
18
48

Kinross - Team

Moore Districts - Team
Forrestfield - Team
Greenwood - Team
Balga - Team

Padbury - Team
Roleystone - Team

House Score Points

Kinross 49.80 21
Moore Districts
Forrestfield
Greenwood
Balga

Padbury
Roleystone

—
=N WO oo w
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